
Agency Name Street Address
NEWSPOWER BARRIER ST 331 ARGENT STREET BROKEN HILL NSW 2880
NEWSPOWER SILVER CITY 213 WILSON STREET BROKEN HILL NSW 2880
NEWSXPRESS NARACOORTE 118 SMITH STREET NARACOORTE SA 5271
NEWSPOWER MILLICENT 5 GLEN STREET MILLICENT SA 5280
FWKS BUTE 9 HIGH STREET BUTE SA 5560
CAMBRAI GEN STORE & PO MAIN STREET CAMBRAI SA 5353
GREENOCK GEN STORE 37-39 ADELAIDE ROAD GREENOCK SA 5360
HAMLEY BRIDGE PO G/STORE 3 LIGHT STREET HAMLEY BRIDGE SA 5401
MT PLEASANT BAKERY 124-126 MELROSE STREET MOUNT PLEASANT SA 5235
NEWSPOWER FRIENDG PARINGA 1 MURTHO ROAD PARINGA SA 5340
PETERBOROUGH N/A 185-189 MAIN STREET PETERBOROUGH SA 5422
PORT VINCENT N/A 6 MAIN STREET PORT VINCENT SA 5581
QUORN N/A-GIFT STORE 5 SIXTH STREET QUORN SA 5433
SNOWTOWN N/A 12 FOURTH STREET SNOWTOWN SA 5520
TANUNDA N/A 121-123 MURRAY STREET TANUNDA SA 5352
TWO WELLS LANGE AUTO 120 OLD PORT WAKEFIELD ROAD TWO WELLS SA 5501
WILMINGTON S/STATION 48 MAIN NORTH RD WILMINGTON SA 5485 AUSTRALIA
KADINA N/A 30-32 GRAVES STREET KADINA SA 5554
MEADOWS MINI-MART 33 MAWSON ROAD MEADOWS SA 5201
PT BROUGHTON DELI NA 10 BAY STREET PORT BROUGHTON SA 5522
ELIZABETH CITY CENTRE N/A ELIZABETH SHOPPING CENTRE 50 ELIZABETH WAY ELIZABETH SA 5112
DRAKES WEST BEACH WEST BEACH LPO 693 BURBRIDGE ROAD WEST BEACH SA 5024
DRAKES WALKLEY HEIGHTS WRIGHT ROAD WALKLEY HEIGHTS SA 5098
NEWSLINK QANTAS ADEL 1 James Schofield Dr, Adelaide Airport, SA, 5950
NEWSPOWER ANGASTON 39 MURRAY STREET ANGASTON SA 5353
NEWSPOWER ARDROSSAN 30 FIRST STREET ARDROSSAN SA 5571
BARMERA NEWSAGENCY 28 BARWELL AVENUE BARMERA SA 5345
NEWSPOWER BERRI BERRI POST SHOP 26 VAUGHAN TERRACE BERRI SA 5343
NEWSPOWER BERRI PLAZA BERRI POST SHOP 26 VAUGHAN TERRACE BERRI SA 5343
BURRA STATIONERS 10 MARKET STREET BURRA SA 5417
NEWSPOWER CEDUNA 29 POYNTON STREET CEDUNA SA 5690
NEWSPOWER CLEVE 21 MAIN STREET CLEVE SA 5640



NEWSPOWER COWELL 48 MAIN STREET COWELL SA 5602
NEWSPOWER CRYSTAL BROOK 45 BOWMAN STREET CRYSTAL BROOK SA 5523
NEWSPOWER KARPINSKIS 8 BRUCE STREET EUDUNDA SA 5374
NEWSPOWER GOOLWA GOOLWA VILLAGE 31 HUTCHINSON STREET GOOLWA SA 5214
NEWSPOWER JAMESTOWN 28-30 AYR STREET JAMESTOWN SA 5491
KIMBA NEWSAGENT 36 HIGH STREET KIMBA SA 5641
KINGSCOTE N/A SHOP 76 DAUNCEY STREET KINGSCOTE SA 5223
NEWSPOWER LAMEROO 64 RAILWAY TERRACE LAMEROO SA 5302
NEWSXPRESS LOBETHAL 49 MAIN STREET LOBETHAL SA 5241
NEWSPOWER LOXTON 12 EAST TERRACE LOXTON SA 5333
FGRC LYNDOCH 1187 BAROSSA VALLEY WAY LYNDOCH SA 5351
NEWSPOWER MAITLAND 29 ROBERT ST MAITLAND SA 5573
NEWSPOWER MCLAREN VALE 130 MAIN ROAD MCLAREN VALE SA 5171
NEWSPOWER MENINGIE 82-84 PRINCES HIGHWAY MENINGIE SA 5264
NEWSXPRESS MINLATON 37-39 MAIN STREET MINLATON SA 5575
NEWSPOWER MOONTA 31 GEORGE STREET MOONTA SA 5558
NEWSPOWER NORMANVILLE 48 MAIN ROAD NORMANVILLE SA 5204
NEWSPOWER NURIOOTPA 1-15 MURRAY STREET NURIOOTPA SA 5355
NEWSPOWER PENOLA 37 CHURCH STREET PENOLA SA 5277
PINNAROO N/A 13 RAILWAY TERRACE PINNAROO SA 5304
WESTSIDE NEWSAGENCY FOODLAND 21-23 LOUDON ROAD PORT AUGUSTA WEST SA 5700
NEWSPOWER LIVERPOOL ST 40 LIVERPOOL STREET PORT LINCOLN SA 5606
NEWSXPRESS BEERS N/A 46-47 TASMAN TERRACE PORT LINCOLN SA 5606
NEWSPOWER BJ'S NEWSAGENCY 11 VICTORIA STREET ROBE SA 5276
NEWSPOWER STRATHLBYN 18 ALBYN TERRACE STRATHALBYN SA 5255
NEWSPOWER TAILM BEND 69 RAILWAY TERRACE TAILEM BEND SA 5260
NEWSPOWER NEINDORFS T/B 2 LIPSON ROAD TUMBY BAY SA 5605
NEWSPOWER WOODSIDE 40 MAIN STREET LOBETHAL SA 5241
NEWSPOWER YORKETOWN 7 EDITHBURGH ROAD YORKETOWN SA 5576
ORANA LOTTO & N/A LIFE LINE SHOP 9A AUGUSTA TERRACE PORT AUGUSTA SA 5700
NEWSPOWER RENMARK 32 RENMARK AVENUE RENMARK SA 5341
NEWSPOWER LUCYS PLAZA RENMARK POST SHOP 24 RAL RAL AVENUE RENMARK SA 5341
NEWSXPRESS CHIT CHAT 8 TORRENS STREET VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211



YILKI STORE 60 FRANKLIN PARADE ENCOUNTER BAY SA 5211
CHAPMAN'S NEWSAGENCY 11 COMMERCIAL STREET MOUNT GAMBIER SA 5290
NEWSPOWER PLAYFORD AVE 35 Playford Avenue, Wyalla, SA, 5600
NEWSPOWER ONE STOP ONESTOP SHOPPING CENTRE 58-66 FLINDERS AVENUE WHYALLA STUART SA 5608
WESTLAND N/A WESTLAND SHOPPING CENTRE 199 NICOLSON AVENUE WHYALLA NORRIE SA 5608
NEWSPOWER FOSTERS 79 COMMERCIAL STREET MOUNT GAMBIER SA 5290
NEWSPOWER ELLEN CENTRE 170 ELLEN STREET PORT PIRIE SA 5540
NEWSPOWER PIRIE PLAZA 3-5 GREY TERRACE PORT PIRIE SOUTH SA 5540
PIRIE CIVIC N/A 14 ALEXANDER STREET PORT PIRIE SA 5540
NEWSPOWER ALDGATE 204 MOUNT BARKER ROAD ALDGATE SA 5154
NEWSPOWER MURRAY BRIDGE 20 BRIDGE STREET MURRAY BRIDGE SA 5253
SOUTHSIDE NEWSAGENCY 113 SWANPORT RD MURRAY BRIDGE SA 5253
NEWSPOWER STREAKY BAY 5 BAY ROAD STREAKY BAY SA 5680
NEXTRA MT BARKER CENTRAL MOUNT BARKER SHOPPING CENTRE 13 MCLAREN STREET MOUNT BARKER SA 5251
NEXTRA MT BARKER N/A 3 WALKER STREET MOUNT BARKER SA 5251
WALLAROO N/A 17 OWEN TERRACE WALLAROO SA 5556
NEWSPOWER ORROROO 16 SECOND STREET ORROROO SA 5431
NEXTRA OAK PLAZA N/A TOYS 17 MOUNT BARKER ROAD STIRLING SA 5152
NEWSPOWER ALDINGA BEACH ALDINGA CENTRAL SHOPPING CENTE PRIDHAM BOULEVARD ALDINGA BEACH SA 5173
NEWSPOWER KEITH 27A HENDER STREET KEITH SA 5267
NARACOORTE PLAZA KIOSK KINGCRAIG PLAZA 30 ROBERTSON STREET NARACOORTE SA 5271
FINDON CENTRE NEWSAGENT FINDON POST SHOP 303 GRANGE ROAD FINDON SA 5023
WELLAND PLAZA NEWSAGENCY 500 PORT ROAD WELLAND SA 5007
WESTSIDE NEWSAGENCY 186-200 FINDON ROAD FINDON SA 5023
NEWSPOWER PORT MALL 176-180 ST VINCENT STREET PORT ADELAIDE SA 5015
URBAN GIFTS WEST LAKES SC 111 WEST LAKES BOULEVARD WEST LAKES SA 5021
SEMAPHORE PAPERSHOP 16-26 SEMAPHORE ROAD SEMAPHORE SA 5019
FULHAM GDNS PO & N/A 447-465 TAPLEYS HILL ROAD FULHAM GARDENS SA 5024
BLACKWOOD STATIONERS 248-250 MAIN ROAD BLACKWOOD SA 5051
PASADENA NEWSAGENCY 16-30 FIVEASH DRIVE PASADENA SA 5042
NEWSPOWER HACKHAM 77A COLLINS PARADE HACKHAM SA 5163
NEWSPOWER HAPPY VALLEY 50 KENIHANS ROAD HAPPY VALLEY SA 5159
NEWSXPRESS O'HALLORAN HIL 93 MAIN SOUTH ROAD O'HALLORAN HILL SA 5158



NEWSPOWER COLONNADES 212 BEACH ROAD NOARLUNGA CENTRE SA 5168
FLAGSTAFF HILL LPO 7 RIDGWAY DRIVE FLAGSTAFF HILL SA 5159
NEWSPOWER OLD REYNELLA 211-221 OLD SOUTH ROAD OLD REYNELLA SA 5161
WOODCROFT NEWSAGENCY CNR BAINS & PANALATINGA RDS MORPHETT VALE SA 5162
PIMPALA NEWSAGENT 217-233 PIMPALA ROAD WOODCROFT SA 5162
O'SULLIVAN BEACH PO & NA 105 GALLOWAY ROAD O'SULLIVAN BEACH SA 5166
NEWSPOWER CAMPBELLS SGATE SOUTHGATE SHOPPING CENTRE 90-108 SHERRIFFS ROAD MORPHETT VALE SA 5162
SOUTHCOAST NEWSAGENCY 70-76 BEACH ROAD CHRISTIES BEACH SA 5165
NEWSPOWER SEAFORD 695 COMMERCIAL ROAD SEAFORD RISE SA 5169
PARK HOLME NEWSAGENCY PARK HOLME SHOPPING CENTRE 319 OAKLANDS ROAD PARK HOLME SA 5043
NEWSPOWER CAMPBELLS MAR'N 297 DIAGONAL ROAD OAKLANDS PARK SA 5046
NEWSPOWER KURALTA PARK 153 ANZAC HIGHWAY KURRALTA PARK SA 5037
NEWSPOWER PLYMPTON 392 MARION ROAD PLYMPTON SA 5038
NEWSPOWER NOVAR GARDEN 122 MORPHETT ROAD NOVAR GARDENS SA 5040
NEWSPOWER CAMPBELLS HCOVE 602 LONSDALE ROAD HALLETT COVE SA 5158
NEWSPOWER GLENELG E 8 CLIFF STREET GLENELG EAST SA 5045
GLENELG COMM PHARMACY 101 PARTRIDGE STREET GLENELG SOUTH SA 5045
NEWSXPRESS GLENELG 46 JETTY ROAD GLENELG SA 5045
NEWSPOWER BAY N/A & CARD 122 JETTY ROAD GLENELG SA 5045
NEXTRA KYLIE BROWN'S 103 JETTY ROAD GLENELG SA 5045
THE GRAND NEWSAGENCY 3 ST JOHNS ROW GLENELG SA 5045
NEWSPOWER ELIZABETH S 100 PHILIP HIGHWAY ELIZABETH SOUTH SA 5112
FRESH PLUS CAFE LYELL MCEWIN HOSPITAL 120-130 HAYDOWN ROAD ELIZABETH VALE SA 5112
ELIZABETH PARK N/AGENCY 110 YORKTOWN ROAD ELIZABETH PARK SA 5113
CRAIGMORE N/A 176-240 YORKTOWN ROAD CRAIGMORE SA 5114
PARALOWIE PO & N/A 3-7 LIBERATOR DRIVE PARALOWIE SA 5108
NEWSPOWER PARABANKS PARABANKS SHOPPING CENTRE 68-84 JOHN STREET SALISBURY SA 5108
HOLLYWOOD PLAZA N/A 122-200 WINZOR STREET SALISBURY DOWNS SA 5108
SAINTS NEWSAGENCY 53 KATOOMBA RD, BEAUMONT, SA, 5066, AUSTRALIA
NEWSPOWER GAWLER 68 MURRAY STREET GAWLER SA 5118
NEWSPOWER NORTHERN NEWS ZION PRESCHOOL CENTRE 24 COWAN STREET GAWLER SA 5118
NEWSPOWER GAWLER GREEN 4 TULLOCH ROAD EVANSTON SA 5116
NEWSPOWER MUNNO PARA 600 MAIN NORTH ROAD SMITHFIELD SA 5114



BLAKEVIEW NEWSAGENCY 63-83 MAIN TERRACE BLAKEVIEW SA 5114
NEWSPOWER PLAYFORD ALIVE 297 PEACHEY ROAD MUNNO PARA SA 5115
KILBURN NORTH P.O. & N/A CHURCHILL SHOPPING CENTRE 380-408 CHURCHILL ROAD KILBURN SA 5084
CHURCHILL CENTRE N/A 390 PROSPECT ROAD KILBURN SA 5084
NEWSXPRESS SEFTON PLAZA 203-211 MAIN NORTH ROAD SEFTON PARK SA 5083
NORTHPARK N/AGENCY NORTHPARK SHOPPING CENTRE 264 MAIN NORTH ROAD PROSPECT SA 5082
POST PLUS AT PROSPECT 150 PROSPECT RD, PROSPECT, SA, 5082, AUSTRALIA
COLLINSWOOD N/A & P.O. 50-60 NORTH EAST ROAD WALKERVILLE SA 5081
NORTHGATE N/A 98 FOLLAND AVENUE NORTHGATE SA 5085
PARA HILLS N/A 1 WILKINSON ROAD PARA HILLS SA 5096
ST MORRIS NEWSAGENCY 441 MAGILL ROAD ST MORRIS SA 5068
FIRLE NEWSAGENCY 171 GLYNBURN ROAD FIRLE SA 5070
CAMPBELLTOWN N/A 618 LOWER NORTH EAST ROAD CAMPBELLTOWN SA 5074
NORTH EAST NEWSAGENCY GILLES PLAINS SHOPPING CENTRE 575 NORTH EAST ROAD GILLES PLAINS SA 5086
GREENACRES/KLEMZIG N/A GREENACRES SHOPPING CENTRE 132 MULLER ROAD GREENACRES SA 5086
METRO N/A MARDEN MARDEN SHOPPING CENTRE 9-21 LOWER PORTRUSH ROAD MARDEN SA 5070
NEWSPOWER NEWTON GARDENS GORGE ROAD NEWTON SA 5074
METRO N/A NEWTON NEWTON VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTRE 299 MONTACUTE ROAD NEWTON SA 5074
NEWTON PLAZA NEWSAGENCY 295-297 MONTACUTE ROAD NEWTON SA 5074
NEWSPOWER DERNANCOURT 832-840 LOWER NORTH EAST ROAD DERNANCOURT SA 5075
MODBURY HEIGHTS N/A 172-182 LADYWOOD ROAD MODBURY HEIGHTS SA 5092
NEWSPOWER CLOVERCREST MONTAGUE ROAD MODBURY SA 5092
INGLE FARM NEWSAGENCY WALKLEYS ROAD INGLE FARM SA 5098
PLAZA NEWSAGENCY 976 NORTH EAST ROAD MODBURY SA 5092
ST AGNES NEWSAGENCY SHOP 36/37 1244 NORTH EAST RD ST AGNES SA 5097
HOPE VALLEY N/A 1220-1228 GRAND JUNCTION ROAD HOPE VALLEY SA 5090
THE AVENUE'S N/AGENCY 106-114 PAYNEHAM ROAD STEPNEY SA 5069
NEWSPOWER NORWOOD PLACE NORWOOD POST SHOP 161 THE PARADE NORWOOD SA 5067
ERINDALE PAPER SHOP 361 KENSINGTON ROAD KENSINGTON GARDENS SA 5068
TUSMORE TRADER 215 KENSINGTON ROAD KENSINGTON SA 5068
BROWNS OF BURNSIDE 459 PORTRUSH ROAD GLENSIDE SA 5065
DRAKES MINI GLENUNGA 297 GLEN OSMOND RD GLENUNGA SA 5061
MITCHAM SQUARE N/AGENCY 119 BELAIR ROAD TORRENS PARK SA 5062



EXTRA NEWSAGENCY 164 KING WILLIAM ROAD HYDE PARK SA 5061
ARKABA NEWSAGENCY ARKABA VILLAGE 180 GLEN OSMOND ROAD FULLARTON SA 5063
GOODWOOD STATIONERS & N/A 115 GOODWOOD ROAD GOODWOOD SA 5034
NEWSPOWER TORRENSVILLE PZ 200A HENLEY BEACH ROAD TORRENSVILLE SA 5031
COWANDILLA NEWSAGENCY 106-108 BAGOT AVENUE COWANDILLA SA 5033
HILTON PLAZA PO & N/AGENT CENRTO HILTON 160 SIR DONALD BRADMAN DRIVE HILTON SA 5033
NEWSPOWER HENLEY SOUTH 376 HENLEY BEACH ROAD LOCKLEYS SA 5032
NEWSPOWER RUNDLE MALL 146 RUNDLE MALL ADELAIDE SA 5000
NEWSPOWER RUNDLE PLACE 80 RUNDLE MALL ADELAIDE SA 5000
STATION ARCADE N/A 136 NORTH TERRACE ADELAIDE SA 5000
ROYAL AD HOSPITAL NA PORT ROAD ADELAIDE SA 5000
MYER CENTRE NEWSAGENCY 14-38 RUNDLE MALL ADELAIDE SA 5000
RUNDLE MALL PLAZA N/A RUNDLE MALL PLAZA 50 RUNDLE MALL ADELAIDE SA 5000
NEWSPOWER SOUTHERN CROSS 9A JAMES PLACE ADELAIDE SA 5000
CITY CROSS LOTTERIES 32-48 GRENFELL STREET ADELAIDE SA 5000
HUTT STREET NEWSAGENCY 184 HUTT STREET ADELAIDE SA 5000
NEWSPOWER THE GROVE GOLDEN GROVE VILLAGE LPO THE GOLDEN WAY GOLDEN GROVE SA 5125
SEMPRINIS UNLEY NEWSAGENT 204 UNLEY ROAD UNLEY SA 5061
KELLY'S FARM NEWSAGENCY 954-960 NORTH EAST ROAD MODBURY SA 5092
SURREY DOWNS N/A SURREY DOWNS SC 246-264 GRENFELL ROAD SURREY DOWNS SA 5126
MANOR FARM NEWSAGENCY 16 NORTHBRI AVENUE SALISBURY EAST SA 5109
NEWSPOWER FAIRVIEW GREEN 325 HANCOCK ROAD FAIRVIEW PARK SA 5126
NEWSPOWER ABERFOYL PARK ABERFOYLE PARK SHOPPING CENTRE 130-150 HUB DRIVE ABERFOYLE PARK SA 5159
NEWSPOWER CASTLE PLAZA CASTLE PLAZA 992 SOUTH ROAD EDWARDSTOWN SA 5039
RICHARD WHITE INVESTMENTS 329-331 ARGENT STREET BROKEN HILL NSW 2880 AUSTRALIA
SILVER CITY NEWSWORLD 213 WILSON STREET BROKEN HILL NSW 2880
PENOLA NEWSAGENCY 37 CHURCH STREET PENOLA SA 5277
PINNAROO NEWSAGENCY 13 RAILWAY TERRACE PINNAROO SA 5304
MT GAMBIER EAST N/A 79 COMMERCIAL STREET MOUNT GAMBIER SA 5290
ANGASTON N/A 39 MURRAY STREET ANGASTON SA 5353
ARDROSSAN N/A 30 FIRST STREET ARDROSSAN SA 5571
BARMERA N/A 28 BARWELL AVENUE BARMERA SA 5345
BERRI N/A BERRI POST SHOP 26 VAUGHAN TERRACE BERRI SA 5343



FWKS BUTE 9 HIGH STREET BUTE SA 5560
CAMBRAI GEN STORE & PO MAIN STREET CAMBRAI SA 5353
CEDUNA N/A 29 POYNTON STREET CEDUNA SA 5690
CLEVE N/A & GARDEN 21 MAIN STREET CLEVE SA 5640
COWELL N/A 48 MAIN STREET COWELL SA 5602
CRYSTAL BROOK N/A 45 BOWMAN STREET CRYSTAL BROOK SA 5523
GOOLWA N/A 22 CADELL STREET GOOLWA SA 5214
GREENOCK GEN STORE 37-39 ADELAIDE ROAD GREENOCK SA 5360
HAMLEY BRIDGE PO G/STORE 3 LIGHT STREET HAMLEY BRIDGE SA 5401
JAMESTOWN N/A 28-30 AYR STREET JAMESTOWN SA 5491
FGRC KIMBA & NEWSAGENT 36 HIGH STREET KIMBA SA 5641
LAMEROO N/A 64 RAILWAY TERRACE LAMEROO SA 5302
LOBETHAL N/A 49 MAIN STREET LOBETHAL SA 5241
LOXTON N/A 12 EAST TERRACE LOXTON SA 5333
FGRC LYNDOCH 1187 BAROSSA VALLEY WAY LYNDOCH SA 5351
MAITLAND N/A 29 ROBERT STREET MAITLAND SA 5573
MENINGIE L.P.O. 82-84 PRINCES HIGHWAY MENINGIE SA 5264
MOONTA N/A 31 GEORGE STREET MOONTA SA 5558
MT PLEASANT BAKERY 124-126 MELROSE STREET MOUNT PLEASANT SA 5235
NORMANVILLE N/A & PO 48 MAIN ROAD NORMANVILLE SA 5204
NURIOOTPA N/A 1-15 MURRAY STREET NURIOOTPA SA 5355
NEWSPOWER FRIENDG PARINGA 1 MURTHO ROAD PARINGA SA 5340
PETERBOROUGH N/A 185-189 MAIN STREET PETERBOROUGH SA 5422
LINCOLN N/A 5 MALLEE CRESCENT PORT LINCOLN SA 5606
PORT VINCENT N/A 6 MAIN STREET PORT VINCENT SA 5581
QUORN N/A-GIFT STORE 5 SIXTH STREET QUORN SA 5433
SNOWTOWN N/A 12 FOURTH STREET SNOWTOWN SA 5520
STRATHALBYN N/A 18 ALBYN TERRACE STRATHALBYN SA 5255
TAILEM BEND N/A 69 RAILWAY TERRACE TAILEM BEND SA 5260
TANUNDA N/A 121-123 MURRAY STREET TANUNDA SA 5352
TWO WELLS LANGE AUTO 120 OLD PORT WAKEFIELD ROAD TWO WELLS SA 5501
WILMINGTON S/STATION 48 MAIN NORTH RD WILMINGTON SA 5485 AUSTRALIA
WOODSIDE N/A 40 MAIN STREET LOBETHAL SA 5241



YORKETOWN N/A 7 EDITHBURGH ROAD YORKETOWN SA 5576
KADINA N/A 30-32 GRAVES STREET KADINA SA 5554
PT AUGUSTA STH N/A 100 CARLTON PARADE PORT AUGUSTA SA 5700
RENMARK N/A 32 RENMARK AVENUE RENMARK SA 5341
ENCOUNTER BAY N/A 7 PITT LANE, VICTOR HARBOR, SA, 5211, AUSTRALIA
PLAYFORD AVE N/A WHYALLA PLAYFORD LPO 35B PLAYFORD AVENUE WHYALLA PLAYFORD SA 5600
PORT PIRIE N/A SENATE ROAD PORT PIRIE WEST SA 5540
MURRAY LANDS N/A 131-139 THOMAS STREET MURRAY BRIDGE SA 5253
STREAKY BAY N/A 5 BAY ROAD STREAKY BAY SA 5680
MT BARKER CENTR. N/A 3 MCLAREN STREET MOUNT BARKER SA 5251
MEADOWS MINI-MART 33 MAWSON ROAD MEADOWS SA 5201
PT BROUGHTON DELI NA 10 BAY STREET PORT BROUGHTON SA 5522
PT ADELAIDE N/A 176-180 ST VINCENT STREET PORT ADELAIDE SA 5015
PORTSIDE N/A 15 GUNN STREET BIRKENHEAD SA 5015
GLENEAGLES N/A 15 MCMURRAY AVE SEATON SA 5023 AUSTRALIA
BLACKWOOD N/A 248-250 MAIN ROAD BLACKWOOD SA 5051
ST MARY'S N/A 13 MAPLE AVENUE FORESTVILLE SA 5035
COLONNADES N/A 212 BEACH ROAD NOARLUNGA CENTRE SA 5168
FLAGSTAFF HILL N/A 8 RIDGWAY DRIVE FLAGSTAFF HILL SA 5159
REYNELLA N/A SOUTHGATE SHOPPING CENTRE 90-108 SHERRIFFS ROAD MORPHETT VALE SA 5162
MOANA N/A SEAFORD SHOPPING CENTRE 108 COMMERCIAL ROAD SEAFORD SA 5169
MITCHELL PARK N/A 14 A ERRINGTON ST PLYMPTON SA 5038 AUSTRALIA
DARLINGTON N/A 297 DIAGONAL ROAD OAKLANDS PARK SA 5046
CAMDEN GARDENS N/A 77 BARAMUNDI DR HALLETT COVE SA 5158 AUSTRALIA
GOLFLANDS N/A 55 WATSON AVENUE NETLEY SA 5037
ELIZABETH DOWNS N/A 110 YORKTOWN ROAD ELIZABETH PARK SA 5113
PARALOWIE N/A 3-7 Liberator Dr Paralowie 5108 SA
GAWLER N/A 68 MURRAY STREET GAWLER SA 5118
GAWLER SOUTH N/A 31A Adelaide Rd Gawler South 5118 SA
SMITHFIELD N/A 250 PEACHEY ROAD SMITHFIELD PLAINS SA 5114
PROSPECT N/A 406 MAIN NORTH RD, BLAIR ATHOL, SA, 5084, AUSTRALIA
FINCHLEY PARK N/A 5 MAGAZINE DR WALKLEY HEIGHTS SA 5098 AUSTRALIA
GILLES PLAINS N/A GILLES PLAINS SHOPPING CENTRE 575 NORTH EAST ROAD GILLES PLAINS SA 5086



KLEMZIG N/A GREENACRES SHOPPING CENTRE 132 MULLER ROAD GREENACRES SA 5086
GLYNDE N/A 5 REDOUNAU CRES WATTLE PARK SA 5066 AUSTRALIA
HIGHBURY N/A 976 North East Road Modbury 5092 SA
MAYLANDS N/A 10 PENNA RD, GLYNDE, SA, 5070, AUSTRALIA
CITY CIRCLE NEWSAGENTS 13 MAPLE AVENUE FORESTVILLE SA 5035
ERINDALE N/A ERINDALE
FORESTVILLE N/A 602 LONSDALE ROAD HALLETT COVE SA 5158
HENLEY SOUTH N/A HENLEY BEACH SOUTH LPO 47 HENLEY BEACH ROAD HENLEY BEACH SOUTH SA 5022
ADELAIDE N/A 14-16 ELIZA STREET ADELAIDE SA 5000
THE GROVE N/A GOLDEN GROVE VILLAGE LPO THE GOLDEN WAY GOLDEN GROVE SA 5125
RESERVOIR N/A 8 DELRAY AVENUE HOLDEN HILL SA 5088
GOLDEN GROVE N/A THE GOLDEN WAY GOLDEN GROVE SA 5125
CASTLE PLAZA N/A CASTLE PLAZA 992 SOUTH ROAD EDWARDSTOWN SA 5039
NEWSLINK QANTAS ADEL 1 James Schofield Dr, Adelaide Airport, SA, 5950
BURRA STATIONERS 10 MARKET STREET BURRA SA 5417
NEWSXPRESS MINLATON 37-39 MAIN STREET MINLATON SA 5575
NEWSPOWER BJ'S NEWSAGENCY 11 VICTORIA STREET ROBE SA 5276
NEWSPOWER ORROROO 16 SECOND STREET ORROROO SA 5431
SEMPRINIS UNLEY NEWSAGENT 204 UNLEY ROAD UNLEY SA 5061


